

ERRATA

*The Polar Record*, Vol. 11, No. 71, 1962

Page 207, line 43. *For* United States Atomic Energy Commission *read* le Commissariat à l'Énergie Atomique.

*The Polar Record*, Vol. 11, No. 72, 1962

Page 261, line 12. *For* Airways *read* Airlines.

Page 263, lines 1 and 10. *For* Köbenhavn *read* København.

Page 263, line 11. *For* Sondre Stromfjord *read* Søndre Strømfjord.

Page 263, line 30. *For* Baffin Land *read* Baffin Island.

Facing page 266. Transpose names of motor sledges.

Page 291, line 19. *For* Special *read* Scientific

Facing page 300. Photograph of "Old Byrd" station is printed upside down.